tarpSMART range

Grain Cover PVC 700 gsm

PVC coated both sides on Polyester fabric with
UV and AF. Base fabric composition Polyester
100%. High tenacity Polyester yarn coated on

B
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both sides with PVC. Containes UV rays additives
and anti-fungal additives.

Colours: Ice Blue
Width: 2 m

PRODUCT WEIGHT

700 g/m? [BS 3424.5]

Mass

PRODUCT PROPERTIES UNIT METHOD VALUE

WMD Typical
Tensile

AMD Typical

WMD Typical
Tears (DIN)

AMD Typical
Coating Adhesion Min.
Fusion Acetone Ethyl

Acetate

Flex Cracking

N /50 mm

N /50 mm

minutes

minutes

Cycles

BS 3424 Part 4 Method 6

BS 3424 Part5 Method 7C

BS 3424 Part 7 Method 9b

No delamination

2,400

2,000

250

200

80

400,000
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The information in this document is provided for general guidance only and does not serve as a warranty or guarantee
of product performance or sustainability. It should not be interpreted as a Certificate of Conformance nor imply
certification or compliance with any formal standards. All observations, recommendations, and predictions contained
herein are estimations based on available data at the time of issue and are not binding. Actual results may vary due to
operational conditions, specific processes, intended applications, environmental and climatic factors, pollution, force
majeure, and other variables.

It is the responsibility of the customer or end-user to conduct field tests to verify the product's suitability for their

intended purpose. Smart Ikhaya disclaims any liability for damages or losses arising from reliance on the information in
this document. Our standard terms and conditions apply to all products sold.
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