tarpSMART range Grain Cover PVC 700 gsm



PVC coated both sides on Polyester fabric with UV and AF. Base fabric composition Polyester 100%. High tenacity Polyester yarn coated on both sides with PVC. Containes UV rays additives and anti-fungal additives.

Colours: Ice Blue

Width: 3 m

PRODUCT WEIGHT				
Mass			700 g/m² [BS 3424.5]	
PRODUCT PROPERTIES		UNIT	METHOD	VALUE
Tensile	WMD Typical	N / 50 mm	BS 3424 Part 4 Method 6	2,400
	AMD Typical			2,000
Tears (DIN)	WMD Typical	Ν	BS 3424 Part5 Method 7C	250
	AMD Typical			200
Coating Adhesion	Min.	N / 50 mm	BS 3424 Part 7 Method 9b	80
Fusion	Acetone Ethyl	minutes	No delamination	5
	Acetate	minutes		10
Flex Cracking		Cycles	-	400,000

tarpSMART range Grain Cover PVC 700 gsm



The information in this document is provided for general guidance only and does not serve as a warranty or guarantee of product performance or sustainability. It should not be interpreted as a Certificate of Conformance nor imply certification or compliance with any formal standards. All observations, recommendations, and predictions contained herein are estimations based on available data at the time of issue and are not binding. Actual results may vary due to operational conditions, specific processes, intended applications, environmental and climatic factors, pollution, force majeure, and other variables.

It is the responsibility of the customer or end-user to conduct field tests to verify the product's suitability for their intended purpose. Smart Ikhaya disclaims any liability for damages or losses arising from reliance on the information in this document. Our standard terms and conditions apply to all products sold.